
`Jv"ezc,^raie to (n)Procure Tender Manager-lent System

I., , .,. '^°i. .u_ i6

Organization / Department Name

Circle/ Division

IFB No / Tender Notice No

Name or Project

Name of the Work / Description of Material

Estimated Contract Value(INR)

Period Of Completion / Delivery Period

Mode of Tender

Tender Currency Type

Tender Currency Settings

Consortium / Joint Venture

Rebate

Sector Category

Form of Contract

Product Category

At 91 i'L'Jwraii6

Bid Document Fee / Bid Processing Fees

Bid Document Fee Payable To :

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security (INR)

Bid Security/EMD In Favour Of/Remarks :

Bid Document Downloading Start Date

Bid Document Downloading End Date

Pre Bid Meeting

Last Date & Time for Receipt of Bids

Bid Validity Period

Remarks

Page 1 of 3

U. T. OF DAMAN AND DIU

Forest Department - Diu

02/2015-16

Construction of Chain link Fencing at Fudam Bird Sanctuary, Diu

Construction of Chain-link Fencing at Fudam Bird Sanctuary, Diu

3,296,730.00
( thirty two lacs ninety six thousand seven hundred thirty only

2 Months

Open

Single

Indian Rupee(INR)

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Environment And Forest

Works

Civil Works - Others

Rs.500
( five hundred only

Deputy Conservator of Forests, Daman & Diu, Diu

Rs. 65935
( sixty five thousand nine hundred thirty five only

Deputy Conservator of Forests, Daman & Diu, Diu

Note : All Dates are in dd/mm/yyyy hr : min as per Indian Standard Time
(IST) Top

27/10/2015 17:16:18 onwards

09/11/2015 16:00:00

No Meeting

16/11/2015 16:00:00

90 Days

(1) All the agencies are hereby directed to scan their tender fees and
E.M.D. online only. It is mandatory to submit tender fee and EMD online
failing which the price bid of that agency will not be opened online.
Physical submission of such scanned documents shall reach to office of
the Forest Department within 3 (three) working days after closing of
online bidding and also for any electrical works copy of electrical license
should be attached in addition to other requirement for bidding. The
agency should confirm and certify that the document scanned online i.e.
Tender fees and EMD) are also physically submitted in the sealed cover. If
physical document is not found in sealed cover then necessary action will
be initiated against the concerned agencies for debarring him / her for the
period of three years in the U.T. of Daman & Diu and Dadra and Nagar
Haveli. (2) Experience Certificate from the Executive Engineer / Municipal
Engineer of satisfactory completion of similar types of Govt. work i.e. one
work of 80 0/o estimated 40 % estimated cost put to tender, Registration
as approved contractor, VAT Registration from local VAT Dept. (Lowest
bidder must obtain local VAT Registration within 15 days). Pan Card. (3)
(a) Three works of similar nature of 40 % amount (b) Two works of
similar nature 50 % amount (c) one work of similar nature of 80 0/6



Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management System Page 2 of 3

amount of the estimated cost of the said project. Physical submission of
tender fees, EMD, Experience Certificate from the Executive Engineer /

Municipal Engineer of satisfactory completion of similar types of Govt.
work i.e. one work of 30 % estimated cost OR two work of 50 O/o
estimated cost OR three works of 40 % estimated cost put to tender,
Registration as approved contractor, VAT Registration from local VAT Dept
(Lowest bidder must obtain local VAT Registration within 15 days). Pan
card, In hard copy in the office of the tender inviting authority by RPAD /
Speed Post / Courier to be submitted office of the Deputy Conservator of
Forests, Forest Department, Diu.

Prcriminary Stage Bid Opening Date

Commercial Stage Bid Opening Date

t.a

Officer Inviting Bids

Bid Opening Authority

Address :

Contact Details

E.

I

b Fd` ur'iii'{as Ytio-' Sti,hed isle

Ei.:a31. ^v'is 'f`•i: a'ad:.w {d'a ail .i iii"c:z Sa"43a0'E :^Y:y

7

..l
_. Odd

TcP

"f ask Name

Completion of Work

Bidders corn download the tender docum+cnt r cost from he vv n mite.
[3 d Iern have to submit Technical bid as - I ^'r ii , bid in E_li'ct:ronic format only on nprocure website till

tire. i_a,X Date & time for submission.
3) Off s i physical form will not be accepted 6r ease.

} i r r_ -: vendor training camp will be orgark. ed eve ; Saturday b<aween 4.40 to 5.00 P.M. at ( n)code solutions,-
Division of GNFC Ltd., Bidders are requested to s tm be-refit of 'rhe sar;to.

who wish to participate in online tenders win ii:_;ve to procure / should have legally valid Digital
r-eadhcute as per Information Technology Act-20 lass TII) using which they can sign their electronic bids.
Bidr r r can procure the same frorrr any of thr, iii -;-tifying A-.ithority of India or can contract (n)code
soiutions A division of GNFC t_td, who are Beer , if,, ing Authority by Govt. of India.

..5.4 b 7Oers fed .+il any diia1 iticatioc s or in -a. ar to raasrtficipa te in online tenders, t iey

an a:° aY apt (it)Procure Support teaacn:-

(n)code Solutions - A division of GNFC Ltd.,
(n)Proc:ure Cell
403 GNFC Infotower, S.G. Road,
Bud,ikci ev, Ahmedabad - 380054 (Gujarat)

Contac i eta ils

Airtel : t 91 9-40007501, 44+0007512, 4000' fo io0.7517,400 7525
Reliance 1 91-79-30181,6181,689

Fax : 26857321, 40007533

E-mail nprCC;l.irE:'tl?ilCGd'e.i1

OO-233 -7944 (EX 12, 516i 517, 525),

Other Terms & Conditions as per detailed tender documents

S'L r o Sc..6 e e 0 5

17/11/2015 12:30: 00 onwards

17/11/2015 15:30 :00 onwards

Deputy Conservator of Forests, Daman & Diu, Diu

Forest Department, Diu

Forest Department, 1-t Floor, CDPO Building, Diu

02875 252485



Welcome to (n)Procure Tender Management SN stem

j E,
Tender Fee and EMD Details User Defined Template

EOQ Item !4ate Library

SerialNo 5337AE5C

rAui 6 AQ :SLU

Mandatory No

Secured Mandatory No

Page 3 of 3

CN=Wahule Pradeepchandra Pandharinath,
SERIALNUMBER=756lf3bcdOb8fe950b8fbadec385cccd5cb78d0a7ee9d2e23c2e270a55197bf3, S=Daman

SunjectDn and Diu, PostalCode=362520, OU="Forest,ECID - 951829",
Phone=0afe1d7e8519f02dc7c13713703049bd5f897cb58b31bdec2aeaba6866748b75, O=Dy. Conservator of
Forests Daman and Diu, C=IN

CN=(n)Code Solutions CA 2014, OID.2.5.4.51="301, GNFC Infotower", STREET="Bodakdev, S G Road,
Cert Issuer Ahmedabad", S=Gujarat, PostalCode=380054, OU=Certifying Authority, O=Gujarat Narmada Valley

Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited, C=IN

T humb,orint A55C29EC16812207163FF69BAB1C914EC914CB38

\0

^t^C %.\.0. 3 N.\.C, ) -6es^veJA '\c: k.) %A '\ web%'NC .


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3

